Schedule: CS

MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT

Substitute Teacher Salary Schedule

2022-2023
Effective February 1, 2022 — June 4, 2022

Schedule

CS-1

CS-2

CS-3

CS-4

CS-5

CS-6

CS-7

CS-8
CS-9

CS-10

Position
Day-to-Day Substitute Teacher (1 — 14 days)

15-18 days
19 days or more

Long-Term Substitute Teacher
(Class 1, Step 1 Teachers’ Salary Schedule)

Reduction in Force

Head Start Substitute Teacher (6 hours)
Head Start Substitute Teacher (8 hours)

Long-Term Substitute Head Start Teacher — 6.5 hrs.

(Class 1, Step 1 HS Teachers’ Salary Schedule)
Long-Term Substitute Head Start Teacher — 8 hrs.

(Class 1, Step 1 HS/8 Teachers’ Salary Schedule)
Day-To-Day Substitute Psychologist

Long-Term Substitute Psychologist
(Column 4, Step 1 Psychologists’ Salary Schedule)

Substitute Administrator
Substitute Teacher MLC

Substitute Speech & Language Pathologist
(Day-to-Day or Long Term)

*Per Salary Schedule Increase of 5.07%, effective 7/1/22

Daily Rate

$ 180.00
$ 200.00
$ 220.00

$ 303.56*

Per Ed. Code
44956 (a) (5)

$ 140.00
$ 153.00
$ 185.09*

$ 227.80%*

$ 178.00

$ 513.21%*

$ 450.00
$ 150.00

$ 330.00

Board Approval: 10/5/06,11/20/06,8/2/07,12/11/08,10/6/11,8/23/12,1/13/14,2/6/14,2/5/15,9/3/15,10/1/15,8/11/16,9/6/17,8/8/18,8/7/19,8/13/20



